Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stephanie Roberts - (750628) - Hart Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:57.10
2:57.45
2:57.89
2:58.46
2:59.16
3:00.39
3:00.48
3:00.70
3:00.71
3:02.81
3:02.84
3:03.11
3:03.27
3:03.54
3:04.97
3:05.04
3:05.45
3:05.80
3:08.23
3:08.44
3:09.31
3:09.67
3:11.44
3:16.60
3:17.68

3:25.28
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Date

01/07/17
29/11/15
10/03/13
27/01/113
09/03/14
28/10/117
21/09/14
24/11113
08/02/14
13/11/16
09/07/17
03/11/12
16/10/16
02/12/12
19/06/16
28/02/16
10/03/12
31/10/15
26/06/16
29/10/16
28/09/13
25/01/15
14/06/15
25/09/11
13/11/11
30/01/11
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Meet

Atlantis Summer Splash

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Hampshire County Championships
Cranleigh SC Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet

Hart Club Chamnpionships

Hampshire Schools 2013

Hart Last Chance County Qualifier
Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
Hart Club Championships

Hart SC Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Open Meet
Hart Club Championships

Hart Top Talent & Canada Cup 2016
Hampshire County Championships

Hart Autumn Invitational Meet 2015
Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Hart Autumn Invitational Meet

Hart SC Club Championships

Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015

Hart Club Championships 2015

Hampshire Schools Championships

Hart Club Championships

Hart Top Talent & Club Championships
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Venue

Horsham
Horsham
Southampton
Cranleigh
Waterlooville
Hart

Fleet
Waterlooville
Hart
Waterlooville
Fleet

Fleet
Aldershot
Haslemere
Fleet

Fleet
Waterlooville
Fleet
Portsmouth
Fleet

Hart
Cranleigh
Hart
Southampton
Fleet

Fleet
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Club Swam Under Level
Hart 3
Hart 3
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Hart 3
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2
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3:26.09
3:39.10
3:47.69

3:48.96

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:00.39
3:02.84
2:57.10
3:02.81
3:08.44
3:03.27
3:08.23
3:04.97
3:05.04
2:57.45
3:05.80
3:11.44
3:09.67
3:00.48
2:59.16
3:00.71
3:00.70
3:09.31
2:57.89
2:58.46
3:03.54
3:03.11
3:05.45
3:17.68
3:16.60
3:26.09
3:25.28
3:25.74
3:39.10
3:47.69

3:48.96
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05/03/11
04/07/10
07/03/10
24/01/10

Date

28/10/17
09/07/17
01/07/17
13/11/16
29/10/16
16/10/16
26/06/16
19/06/16
28/02/16
29/11/15
31/10/15
14/06/15
25/01/15
21/09/14
09/03/14
08/02/14
24/11113
28/09/13
10/03/13
27/01/113
02/12/12
03/11/12
10/03/12
13/11/11
25/09/11
05/03/11
30/01/11
28/11/10
04/07/10
07/03/10
24/01/10

Junuiviu vourily Qualiier
Hampshire County Championships
Hampshire Development
Hampshire County Champs

Hart Club Champs

Meet

Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet

Hart Club Championships

Atlantis Summer Splash

Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
Hart Autumn Invitational Meet

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Hart Club Championships

Hart Top Talent & Canada Cup 2016
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Hart Autumn Invitational Meet 2015

Hart Club Championships 2015

Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015

Hart Club Chamnpionships

Hampshire County Championships

Hart Last Chance County Qualifier
Hampshire Schools 2013

Hart SC Club Championships

Hampshire County Championships
Cranleigh SC Open Meet

Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Open Meet
Hart SC Club Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Hart Club Championships

Hampshire Schools Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Hart Top Talent & Club Championships
Guildford County Qualifer

Hampshire Development

Hampshire County Champs

Hart Club Champs
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Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
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Venue

Hart

Fleet
Horsham
Waterlooville
Fleet
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Fleet

Fleet
Horsham
Fleet

Hart
Cranleigh
Fleet
Waterlooville
Hart
Waterlooville
Hart
Southampton
Cranleigh
Haslemere
Fleet
Waterlooville
Fleet
Southampton
Waterlooville
Fleet
Guildford
Waterlooville
Waterlooville

Fleet
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Hart
Hart

Hart

Club Swam Under

Hart
Hart

Hart

Hart

Hart
Hart
Hart
Hart
Hart
Hart
Hart
Hart
Hart
Hart
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Hart
Hart
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Hart
Hart
Hart
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Hart
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